
Categoria: Single-OP

Clasificacion Final
CAHF 2022

776.20Sebastian GaleazziLT6M1

642.14Tomas PietriLU5HBP2

616.45Jose Horacio FraccarolliLU4JHF3

604.09Martin Jose SaizLU3VED4

561.45Juan Jose VidelaLU5UEA5

548.19Héctor LujánLU8EDA6

536.52Alejandro JaimeLU7EXX7

521.75Juan Carlos AmadoLU2DPW8

494.90Augusto BassiniLU7JMS9

426.87Leticia Raquel AlonsoLU5ILA10

425.31Heber AlonsoLU8DCF11

386.22Federico MainzLU5UFM12

358.69Rosa Del Carmen BerdiniLU2HYL13

330.49Jose Claudio GrecoLW6DIV14

318.99Horacio CilmiLU5BE15

315.81Alejandro WankiewiczLW8DRU16

299.47Juan Manuel CastellviLU2CSG17

284.39Federico Concha TraversoCE4JZO18

275.07Jorge Daniel Di LellaLU2AHD19

270.34Adhemar GuiffreyLU4JEA20

266.02Hector A. CorimayoLU9OZA21

263.86Jose Luis CarbonelliLU6EJJ22

261.55Jorge FreschiLU9GBR23

254.63Jose AgueroLU9MA24

242.01Edgardo Pedro RamosLU3UAD25

239.47Daniel QuevedoLU2FHX26

228.57Ruben Alberto MoriciLU1MAV27

224.88Horacio Fernando Martinez AlasiaLU6EQV28

223.34Roberto ZampattiLU9JDZ29

217.08Claudio NicolaiLW3DN30

206.38Claudio AravenaCE3CMH31

200.77Juan TrepianaLU2AXF32

199.09Mauricio GragliaLU3FCG33

197.82Alicia SabadiniLU8GCJ34

194.19Claudio FernandezLT5A35

192.94Damian Alejandro LopezLU1WCL36

190.96Ricardo ClericiLU7CRA37

186.23Hernan SanchezLP1A38

180.08Roberto AlvarezLW9DYP39

177.19Eduardo ZaniniLR1H40

167.61Maximiliano DuarteLU4HNE41

166.05Alfredo Jose AngelettiLU8FDZ42

140.37Ricardo AlvarezLU1WUD43

138.35Mario Daniel OchongaLU1XMO44

138.23Oscar Pablo TessoreLU8JOP45

132.78Sergio EdwardsLV7H46

130.14Jorge Blas OviedoLV1S47

125.24Mario Enrique SisteLS8E48

124.93Marisa Del PreteLU2VYL49

123.68Alejandro GuidaLU6EKL50

117.37Sergio Ariel SoriaLU6RAN51

117.19Juan Abel AngelicoLU1LS52



116.71Rocio GreccoLU2HRG53

97.13Carlos "lalo" NuñezLU9JX54

89.58Esther TieftrunkLU9DKU55

88.49Mario BasileLU3DDH56

88.02Nahuel Alejandro LopezLU1FCQ57

84.57Fabian GomezLQ5A58

81.81Raul GijonLU1MQF59

79.70Jose Luis PazLU5DJE60

79.28José R. CalipaLW7DQW61

71.59Luis ParedesLU2EMH62

70.36Jose Luis RodriguezLU2ETT63

66.42Daniel MedinaLU2FDA/F64

61.36Guillermo DiazLU6EDG65

60.51Marcelo BarrosLT12E66

58.47Eduardo Augusto PaskeviciusLU1NAF67

55.23Gabriela CarratoCX5ACG68

54.10Claudio FernandezLU7DW69

53.27Jose Hilario De SaLW6DLS70

52.89Alberto AlvarezLU9WE71

52.30Preinsperger FabianLU1VDF/V72

47.98Claudio LunaLU3DK73

46.05Paola BasiliLU9VYY74

41.12Omar Fernando JuanLU1FEP75

40.57Gabriel Martin GalinaLU3FGG76

37.37Paulo GuardiaLU6EGP77

33.01Oscar CairoLU5EVK78

32.76Rodolfo FerreyraLT5L79

31.23RaulLU9DJS80

27.68Alejandro WengerLU9VEA81

27.14Juan ModonLU9MZY82

26.78Pedro OviedoLU2IV83

23.91Daniel Fabian GigenaLU1HK84

22.46Jorge Lorenzo Manteca BarriaLU2WJV85

18.30Marcelo Riquelme ArandaCE5PR86

17.04Guillermo LorensLU5WE87

16.74Walter BenitezCX1IB88

15.34Roberto Leonardo MaldonadoZP6LMR89

15.11Luciano G. PeroniLU1DLP90

14.00Ivonne Cortes FuenzalidaCE1WY91

13.76Mauricio Andres MontenegroLU5YEC92

13.52Mauro RussoLU1FCP93

12.96Claudio Daniel Di MennaLU6AHN94

12.23Martin ValenzuelaCX1DF95

11.11Pablo CattaneoLU1EPC96

9.44Juan Esteban LedesmaLT2J97

8.45Adrian CmithLU9MAH98

7.49Fracisco MariguinLU7VFM99

6.25Eduardo GalloLU9DX100

5.63Daniel Alberto Velasquez IbarraLW4EIN101

5.53Ezequiel A. ArmasLU1AAU102

4.93Claudio AbasoloCE5AUC103

2.76Gonzalo GonzalezLU4SAA104

1.48Jorge Andrés GurinLW7DGJ105

0.00Roberto ColangeloLU6UAL106



Categoria: Multi-OP - Low

Clasificacion Final
CAHF 2022

1118.36Radio Club 9 de JulioLU4DLL1

945.30Radio Club San FranciscoLU1HPW2

731.90Francisco Gabriel CornejoLU3DNT3

435.58Radio Club BarilocheLU1VZ4

353.31Radio Club TucumanLT100KC5

284.70Grupo de Radioaficionados CipolettiLT2V6

17.17Radio Club QuilmesLQ4D7

9.17Radio Club Rio GallegosLU1XA8



Categoria: Multi-OP - High

Clasificacion Final
CAHF 2022

1122.37Mario AndracaLU8DPM1

1022.92Radio Club Villa MariaLU1HYW2

901.49Grupo Salidas de RadioLT2F3

809.83Radio Club Mar del PlataLU2DT4

669.33Radio Club RosarioLU4FM5

467.32Radio Club La PlataLU8DZE6

443.08Radio Club PampeanoLU1UG7

98.47Carlos HerediaL20X8

43.54Radio Club QuilmesLU4DQ9



CW

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single-OPModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU2DPW Juan Carlos Amado 379.53

2 LU5UEA Juan Jose Videla 366.83

3 LT6M Sebastian Galeazzi 364.15

4 LW8DRU Alejandro Wankiewicz 315.81

5 LU9GBR Jorge Freschi 261.55

6 LU4JHF Jose Horacio Fraccarolli 242.00

7 LU3VED Martin Jose Saiz 235.27

8 LU2AXF Juan Trepiana 200.77

9 LT5A Claudio Fernandez 194.19

10 LU7CRA Ricardo Clerici 190.96

11 LU9MA Jose Aguero 149.61

12 LU5BE Horacio Cilmi 138.58

13 LU8DCF Heber Alonso 130.56

14 LU1WUD Ricardo Alvarez 113.73

15 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 84.26

16 LU9OZA Hector A. Corimayo 77.64

17 LU7EXX Alejandro Jaime 73.36

18 LU2EMH Luis Paredes 71.59

19 LU6EDG Guillermo Diaz 61.36

20 LU5WE Guillermo Lorens 17.04

21 LU4HNE Maximiliano Duarte 2.09

22 LU6UAL Roberto Colangelo 0.00



CW

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - LowModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU3DNT Francisco Gabriel Cornejo 390.90

2 LU4DLL Radio Club 9 de Julio 379.11

3 LU1HPW Radio Club San Francisco 223.92

4 LU1VZ Radio Club Bariloche 51.13



CW

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - HighModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU8DPM Mario Andraca 400.00

2 LU1HYW Radio Club Villa Maria 366.40

3 LU4FM Radio Club Rosario 365.30

4 LU2DT Radio Club Mar del Plata 269.08

5 LT2F Grupo Salidas de Radio 263.38

6 LU8DZE Radio Club La Plata 169.27

7 LU1UG Radio Club Pampeano 140.93



DG

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single-OPModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU7JMS Augusto Bassini 352.19

2 LU8EDA Héctor Luján 320.63

3 LU2CSG Juan Manuel Castellvi 299.47

4 LU7EXX Alejandro Jaime 259.16

5 LU5ILA Leticia Raquel Alonso 259.15

6 LT6M Sebastian Galeazzi 236.25

7 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 230.05

8 LU2FHX Daniel Quevedo 222.73

9 LU8GCJ Alicia Sabadini 197.82

10 LU4JHF Jose Horacio Fraccarolli 197.15

11 LU3VED Martin Jose Saiz 189.09

12 LU5BE Horacio Cilmi 157.08

13 LU3UAD Edgardo Pedro Ramos 149.53

14 LU9OZA Hector A. Corimayo 127.46

15 LU1LS Juan Abel Angelico 117.19

16 LU8DCF Heber Alonso 115.01

17 LU5UFM Federico Mainz 114.97

18 LU4HNE Maximiliano Duarte 99.34

19 LU9MA Jose Aguero 83.43

20 LU1MQF Raul Gijon 81.81

21 CE3CMH Claudio Aravena 80.28

22 LU3FCG Mauricio Graglia 75.00

23 LW6DIV Jose Claudio Greco 50.18

24 LT12E Marcelo Barros 46.42

25 LW6DLS Jose Hilario De Sa 37.89

26 LU2IV Pedro Oviedo 26.78

27 LU9DX Eduardo Gallo 6.25

28 LU2HRG Rocio Grecco 0.00



DG

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - LowModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU4DLL Radio Club 9 de Julio 399.47

2 LU1HPW Radio Club San Francisco 371.73

3 LU3DNT Francisco Gabriel Cornejo 194.97

4 LU1VZ Radio Club Bariloche 97.89

5 LT2V Grupo de Radioaficionados Cipoletti 51.57



DG

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - HighModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU8DPM Mario Andraca 364.20

2 LU1HYW Radio Club Villa Maria 339.80

3 LT2F Grupo Salidas de Radio 321.73

4 LU2DT Radio Club Mar del Plata 293.20

5 LU8DZE Radio Club La Plata 225.94

6 LU1UG Radio Club Pampeano 153.33

7 L20X Carlos Heredia 51.76



PH

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Single-OPModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU5HBP Tomas Pietri 386.29

2 LU2HYL Rosa Del Carmen Berdini 358.69

3 LW6DIV Jose Claudio Greco 303.22

4 CE4JZO Federico Concha Traverso 284.39

5 LU2AHD Jorge Daniel Di Lella 275.07

6 LU5UFM Federico Mainz 271.25

7 LU4JEA Adhemar Guiffrey 270.34

8 LU6EJJ Jose Luis Carbonelli 263.86

9 LU8EDA Héctor Luján 259.73

10 LU7EXX Alejandro Jaime 236.57

11 LU1MAV Ruben Alberto Morici 228.57

12 LU6EQV Horacio Fernando Martinez Alasia 224.88

13 LU9JDZ Roberto Zampatti 223.34

14 LT6M Sebastian Galeazzi 219.02

15 LW3DN Claudio Nicolai 217.08

16 LU5UEA Juan Jose Videla 194.62

17 LU1WCL Damian Alejandro Lopez 192.94

18 LP1A Hernan Sanchez 186.23

19 LW9DYP Roberto Alvarez 180.08

20 LU8DCF Heber Alonso 179.74

21 LU3VED Martin Jose Saiz 179.73

22 LU4JHF Jose Horacio Fraccarolli 177.30

23 LR1H Eduardo Zanini 177.19

24 LU5ILA Leticia Raquel Alonso 167.72

25 LU8FDZ Alfredo Jose Angeletti 166.05

26 LU7JMS Augusto Bassini 142.71

27 LU2DPW Juan Carlos Amado 142.22

28 LU1XMO Mario Daniel Ochonga 138.35

29 LU8JOP Oscar Pablo Tessore 138.23

30 LV7H Sergio Edwards 132.78

31 LV1S Jorge Blas Oviedo 130.14

32 CE3CMH Claudio Aravena 126.10

33 LS8E Mario Enrique Siste 125.24

34 LU2VYL Marisa Del Prete 124.93

35 LU3FCG Mauricio Graglia 124.09

36 LU6EKL Alejandro Guida 123.68

37 LU6RAN Sergio Ariel Soria 117.37

38 LU2HRG Rocio Grecco 116.71

39 LU9JX Carlos "lalo" Nuñez 97.13

40 LU3UAD Edgardo Pedro Ramos 92.48

41 LU9DKU Esther Tieftrunk 89.58

42 LU3DDH Mario Basile 88.49

43 LU1FCQ Nahuel Alejandro Lopez 88.02

44 LQ5A Fabian Gomez 84.57

45 LU5DJE Jose Luis Paz 79.70

46 LW7DQW José R. Calipa 79.28

47 LU2ETT Jose Luis Rodriguez 70.36

48 LU9OZA Hector A. Corimayo 69.36

49 LU2FDA/F Daniel Medina 66.42

50 LU4HNE Maximiliano Duarte 66.18

51 LU1NAF Eduardo Augusto Paskevicius 58.47

52 CX5ACG Gabriela Carrato 55.23



53 LU7DW Claudio Fernandez 54.10

54 LU9WE Alberto Alvarez 52.89

55 LU1VDF/V Preinsperger Fabian 52.30

56 LU3DK Claudio Luna 47.98

57 LU9VYY Paola Basili 46.05

58 LU1FEP Omar Fernando Juan 41.12

59 LU3FGG Gabriel Martin Galina 40.57

60 LU6EGP Paulo Guardia 37.37

61 LU5EVK Oscar Cairo 33.01

62 LT5L Rodolfo Ferreyra 32.76

63 LU9DJS Raul 31.23

64 LU9VEA Alejandro Wenger 27.68

65 LU9MZY Juan Modon 27.14

66 LU1WUD Ricardo Alvarez 26.64

67 LU1HK Daniel Fabian Gigena 23.91

68 LU5BE Horacio Cilmi 23.33

69 LU2WJV Jorge Lorenzo Manteca Barria 22.46

70 LU9MA Jose Aguero 21.59

71 CE5PR Marcelo Riquelme Aranda 18.30

72 CX1IB Walter Benitez 16.74

73 LU2FHX Daniel Quevedo 16.74

74 LW6DLS Jose Hilario De Sa 15.38

75 ZP6LMR Roberto Leonardo Maldonado 15.34

76 LU1DLP Luciano G. Peroni 15.11

77 LT12E Marcelo Barros 14.09

78 CE1WY Ivonne Cortes Fuenzalida 14.00

79 LU5YEC Mauricio Andres Montenegro 13.76

80 LU1FCP Mauro Russo 13.52

81 LU6AHN Claudio Daniel Di Menna 12.96

82 CX1DF Martin Valenzuela 12.23

83 LU1EPC Pablo Cattaneo 11.11

84 LT2J Juan Esteban Ledesma 9.44

85 LU9MAH Adrian Cmith 8.45

86 LU7VFM Fracisco Mariguin 7.49

87 LW4EIN Daniel Alberto Velasquez Ibarra 5.63

88 LU1AAU Ezequiel A. Armas 5.53

89 CE5AUC Claudio Abasolo 4.93

90 LU4SAA Gonzalo Gonzalez 2.76

91 LW7DGJ Jorge Andrés Gurin 1.48



PH

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - LowModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU4DLL Radio Club 9 de Julio 387.51

2 LU1HPW Radio Club San Francisco 368.42

3 LT100KC Radio Club Tucuman 353.31

4 LU1VZ Radio Club Bariloche 286.56

5 LT2V Grupo de Radioaficionados Cipoletti 233.13

6 LU3DNT Francisco Gabriel Cornejo 164.22

7 LQ4D Radio Club Quilmes 17.17

8 LU1XA Radio Club Rio Gallegos 9.17



PH

Clasificacion individual por Modos

Multi-OP - HighModo: Categoria:

CAHF 2022

1 LU8DPM Mario Andraca 393.10

2 LT2F Grupo Salidas de Radio 340.93

3 LU4FM Radio Club Rosario 330.41

4 LU1HYW Radio Club Villa Maria 329.49

5 LU2DT Radio Club Mar del Plata 289.08

6 LU1UG Radio Club Pampeano 148.82

7 LU8DZE Radio Club La Plata 97.34

8 L20X Carlos Heredia 53.10

9 LU4DQ Radio Club Quilmes 43.54


